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Nr.
140

666
144
241
240

94
414
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128

36
442

318

26
312
228

Rosmalen NSO 6 / NPK 26-09-2015

Finale

Finale - A
Finale - A
Finale - A
Finale - A
Finale - A
Finale - A
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie
Kwalificatie

Kwalificatie

Rijder
Nick van Gaalen
Gijs Verkoijen
Maikel Rutten
Jean-Pierre Steegen
Ruud Verheijen
Koen Middelkoop
Ed van Tussenbroek
Ronald Zoon
Jan van Breukelen
Jo van Nuland
Jelmer Bremer
Adrie Middelkoop
Egbert Bekendam
Marco Schouten
Wouter van Mersbergen
Koen Geurds

Wesley van Breukelen

Rnd
62

62
62
60
60

Ul
(0)]
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Eindtijd | Serie

5:00.085
5:02.510
5:02.919
5:01.535
5:04.172
5:00.390
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
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Land
NL

NL
NL
B
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

Model

blauw
rood
rood
geel
blauw
rood
rood
blauw
rood
blauw
geel
blauw
blauw
rood
blauw
rood

rood

Punten
100

94
88
81
75
69
63
57
51
44
38
32
26
20
13
7
1

NPK
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14



